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CHARITABLE PARTNER DIRECTORY

MICHIGAN

Address Phone Number Website Email Address Contact Name

Call the 800 number
and share with the
representative the

desired project. They

will then connect you
to that event
specialist.

(800) 227-2345 WWW.cancer.org

American
Diabetes
- Association.

Office
Name

Address

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact Name

Michigan

N/A

(248) 433-3830

N/A

ADAMI@diabetes.org

N/A

e

o

Heart

American

Association.

Office
Name

Address

City

Phone
Number

Email Address

Contact
Name

Southeast
Michigan

26555
Evergreen
Road, Ste.

570

Southfield

(248)
936-800

charlotte.sypula@heart.org

Charlotte
Sypula

Grand
Rapids

3940
Peninsular
Dr., S.E.,
Ste. 180

Grand
Rapids

(616)
482-1503

kate.elburn@heart.org

Kate Elburn

Kalamazoo

N/A

Kalamazoo

N/A

logann.poley@heart.org

Logann Poley

Lansing

2469
Woodlake
Circle,
Ste. 100

Okemos

N/A

N/A

N/A




DE LTA‘él
RESEARCH AND
EDUCATIONAL FOUMNDATION®

CREATING POSSIBILITIES .
PROVING LIV

Office

Name Address

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

Midwest

N/A

(202) 827-
1527

deltafoundation.net

jkilgore@deltafoundation.net

Jennifer
Lee

M»

MARCH OF DIMES

Office

Address
Name

Phone
Number

Website E

mail Address

Contact
Name

Detroit/
Southeast
Area

N/A

(313) 895-
7339

N/A

sworth@marchofdimes.org

Stefanie Worth

Northern/
Southwest
Area

N/A

(614) 865-
4521

jsmith@marchofdimes.org

Jane Smith

@nAmi

National Alliance on Mental liiness

Office

Name Address

City

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

401 S.
Washington
Square,
Suite 104

Michigan Lansing

(517) 485-
4049

http://www.namimi.org

info@namimi.org

Steve Slayton

MATIOMAL CARES
MEMTORING MOVEMENT

Office

Address
Name

City

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

Detroit

CARES N/A

Detroit

namiillinois.org

sharonmadison1971@
gmail.com

Sharon
Madison

Detroit

CARES Detroit

N/A

namiillinois.org

michael.steinback@gmail.
com

Michael
Steinback

Detroit

CARES N/A

Detroit

namiillinois.org

marcel2smith@gmail.com

Marcel
Smith




ncnw

mmitment | unity | self rellance

Office Address

Name

City

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

Detroit
Section

P.O. Box
805970

Saint
Clair
Shores

(313) 283-
3942

N/A

tadillard-ncnw@sbcglobal.net

Theresan
Dillard

University
of
Michigan,
Ann Arbor
Collegiate
Section

Ann
Arbor

(313) 622-
6547

ncnweboard@umich.edu

Jamesa
Johnson

Macomb
County
Section

P.O. Box
463066

Mt.
Clemons

(586) 913-
5037

itstime4yourmiracle@gmail.com

Valeria
Hamilton

St Jude Children's’

Research Hospital

Finding cares, Sevng ehikanan

Office
Name

Address

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

Michigan
&
Northwest
Ohio

32121
Woodward
Ave, Suite

350

(248) 744-
1300

stjude.org/michigan

Area-
Michigan@alsac.stjude.org

N/A

children first.

Office
Name

Address

Phone
Number

Website

Email Address

Contact
Name

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://www.unicef

usa.org/

mmjones2009@live.com

Mareka Jones




